Manufacturer:ZACKS
Model:CSWF 250.1
Date:28-08-02

Fs 39.6646 Hz
Qus 5.0247

Bl 6.8141 T-m
Cus 0.3609 mm/N
Cas 4.41E-7 m3/N
Cwmes 960.8051 uF
Rat 21797 Qa
min 3.1686 QO

No 0.8113 %

Vas
QEes
dBspL
Mwms
Mas
Lces
Rwmr
Znax
L1kHz

61.6156 L
0.4550
91.2920
44.6119 g
36.49 kg/m*
16.7571 H
26.6505 Qu
22.8843 Q
0.9338 mH

Re

Qrs
So

Rwms
Ras
Res
Mwmp

1.9000 O
0.4172
0.0350 m?
2.2127 Onm
1810 Qa
20.9843 O
40.9111 ¢

Zave 9.5893 Q)
Lioknz 0.3255 mH



